
Month Date Day ACTIVITIES

Self Introduction Competition (Pre Nur - II)
Knowing about oneself Competition (III-V)
Picture Personification Competition (VI-VIII)
Know me in 30 seconds Competition (IX-XII)
My Favourites Competition (Pre Nur-Prep)
Family Tree Making Competition (I-V)
My New Session resolution pennant (VI-XII)
Palm Impression (Pre Nur-Prep)
Sketch your imagination (Theme:Save Earth) (I-V)
My Earthy Collage (Theme:Save Earth) (VI-VIII)
Wall wraps (Theme: Save Earth) (IX-XII)
Fine Motor Skills (Pre Nur-Prep) 
Let's build My Dictionary (I-V)
English Writing Competition (VI-VIII)
Creative Writing Competition (IX-XII)
Red Day Celebration  (Pre Nur-Prep)
Paper Handprint Keepsake (I-V)
Sanskrit Shlok Recitation (VI -VIII)
Turn the Court Competition (IX-XII)
Paper Plate Making Competition (Pre Nur-Prep)
Rhyme Chain (I-V)
Map it out (VI-VIII)
Talk Time (Theme: Social Issues) (IX-XII)

18.06.2022 Saturday TEACHERS' REPORTING AFTER SUMMER HOLIDAYS
20.06.2022 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES IX TO XII
01.07.2022 Friday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR CLASSES PRE NUR TO VIII

Green Day Celebration (Pre Nur - II)
Portray a story (III-V)
Tree Plantation (VI - XII)

14.07.2022 Thursday Inter House Yoga Competition
16.07.2022 Saturday Inter House Shooting Competition
18.07.2022 Monday PERIODIC TEST - I / UNIT TEST - I (CLASSES PRE NUR - XII)
30.07.2022 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
04.08.2022 Thursday Inter School Yoga Competition

Rakhi Making Competition (Pre Nur - V)
Rakhi Plate Decoration Competition (VI-VIII)
Group Discussion (IX-XII)

10.08.2022 Wednesday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING
Fancy Dress Competition (Pre Nur - II)
Puppet Making Competition (III-V)
PPT Presentation (Theme:Colours of India) (VI-VIII)
Group Presentation (Theme:Culture that Nurtures) (IX-XII)

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration
18.08.2022 Thursday Inter School Shooting Competition 

Janmashtami Celebration (Pre Nur-Prep)
Act it Out Competition (I-V)
Verse it down Competition (VI-VIII)
Advertisement Making Competition(IX - XII)

25.08.2022 Thursday Inter House Chess Competition
27.08.2022 Saturday Inter House Badminton Competition
03.09.2022 Saturday Inter School Chess Competition

05.09.2022 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration
08.09.2022 Thursday Inter House Tennis Competition

Card Making Activity (Pre Nur-II)
English Essay Writing Competition (Theme: My Role Model)(III-VIII)
Kavya Pratiyogita (Theme: Shikshak)(IX-XII)

12.09.2022 Monday Inter School Badminton Competition
13.09.2022 Tuesday Physical Fitness Test

14.09.2022 Wednesday Laghu Kavita Pratiyogita (I - VIII)
19.09.2022 Monday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATIONS (CLASSES PRE NUR - XII)
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Month Date Day ACTIVITIES
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

01.10.2022 Saturday Inter House Taekwondo Competition
13.10.2022 Thursday Inter House Skating Competition

Diwali Celebration (Pre Nur - Prep)
Candle Making Competition (I-VIII)
Razmataz (IX-XII)

17.10.2022 Monday Inter School Taekwondo Competition
22.10.2022 Saturday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING

Drawing Competition (Pre Nur - Prep)
Sentence Race Activity (I-V)
Pictionary (VI-XII)

03.11.2022 Thursday Inter House Basketball Competition
Health & Hygiene Competition (Pre Nur - Prep)
Card Making Competition (I - V)
Story Completing Competition (VI - VIII)
Collage Making Competition (Various Events of KPS) (IX -XII)

10.11.2022 Thursday Inter House Football Competition
12.11.2022 Saturday Inter House Dance Competition (V - XII)
14.11.2022 Monday Children's Day Celebration

Food without Fire Celebration (Pre Nur - Prep)
Hindi Writing Competition (I - V)
Hindi Calligraphy (VI - VIII)
Just a Minute Competition (IX - XII)
Inter House Hockey Competition
Inter School Basketball Competition

01.12.2022 Thursday Inter House Kabaddi Competition
03.12.2022 Saturday Annual Sports

PERIODIC TEST - II (CLASSES PRE NUR - IX & XI) 
PRE-BOARD - I (CLASSES X & XII)

19.12.2022 Monday Inter House Boxing Competition
21.12.2022 Wednesday Inter House Kho-Kho Competition

Christmas Day Celebration (Pre Nur - Prep)
Christmas & New Year Soft Board Decoration Competition (I - XII)

11.01.2023 Wednesday PARENTS-TEACHER MEETING
12.01.2023 Thursday PRE-BOARD - II (CLASSES X & XII)

Kite Making Competition (Pre Nur - V)
Mind-O-Pedias Competition (VI - IX & XI)

17.01.2023 Tuesday Inter School Kho-Kho Competition
18..01.2023 Wednesday Inter House Volleyball Competition

20.01.2023 Friday
Collage Making Competition - Theme Republic Day (Pre Nur - Prep)                                                                                            

Collage on Different Costumes of India 'Desh Mera Rangeela' (I-XII)
23.01.2023 Monday Inter House Cricket Competition
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration
31.01.2023 Tuesday Founder's Day Celebration/Gymnastics Day Celebration
01.02.2023 Wednesday Inter School Cricket Competition
02.02.2023 Thursday PRE-BOARD III (CLASSES X & XII)

Yellow Day Celebration (Pre Nur-Prep)
Recitation Competition (I - V)
Science Creative Learning Competition (VI - VIII)
Nature's Photography Competition (IX & XI)

06.02.2023 Monday Inter School Volleyball Competition
10.02.2023 Friday Physical Fitness Test
16.02.2023 Thursday Good Luck Party for Class XII
23.02.2023 Thursday ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS (CLASSES PRE NUR - IX & XI)
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